Cole-Parmer®
HBC-100 & HBC-200 Series
Heating Block Calibrators
Instruction Manual
7002714-CPB Version 3
CONTENTS	 PAGE
INTRODUCTION	 3
BEFORE USE	 3

Other
T: +1 847 549 7600
Ordering Information
Order No. Series Model Legacy SKU
16102-04 HBC-100-140FR HBC-100 FDB140FR
16102-05 HBC-100-140FS HBC-100 FDB140FS
16102-28 HBC-200-425FR HBC-200 FDB425FR
16102-15 HBC-200-425FS HBC-200 FDB425FS
16104-46 HBC-200-650FR HBC-200 FDB650FR
16104-47 HBC-200-650FS HBC-200 FDB650FS